
LSC Code 
LSC Name: 

Day 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

SUNDAY 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY UDAI PRATAP COLLEGE, VARANASI, STUDY CENTRE COUNSELLING PROGRAMME 
Programme : BAG/BCOMG/BSCG/BAM Session JULY-2024 

2708 

Udai Pratap College, Varanasi 

Date 

09.02.25 

16.02.25 

23.02.25 

SUNDAY 02.03.2025 

SUNDAY 09.03.25 

Time 

Note For Students: 

10.30-12.30 BEVAE-181 

01.00-3.00 

10.30-12.30 

01.00-3.00 

10.30-12.30 

01.00-3.00 

10.30-12.30 

01.00-3.00 

10.30-12.30 

01.00-3.00 

SUNDAY 16.03.25 10.30-12.30 

Course 

BEVAE-181 

BEVAE-181 

BEVAE-181 

BEDSV-101 

BEDSV-101 

BEDSV-101 

BEDSV-101 

BEGAE-182 

BEGAE-182 

BEGAE-182 

Block 

01 

02 

03 

04 

01 

02 

03 

04, 
05 

01 

02 

03 

1. Please try to attend the counselling sessions regularly. 
2. Study relevant blocks before the counselling session. 

No. 
Dated: 

Counsellor 

Dr. R.N. Singh 
Prof. Tumul Singh 
Dr. R.N. Singh 
Prof. Tumul Singh 
Dr. R.N. Singh 
Prof. Tumul Singh 
Dr. R.N. Singh 
Prof. Tumul Singh 
Dr. Lalendra Kr.Singh 
Dr. Ranjan Kr. Srivastava 
Dr. Lalendra Kr.Singh 
Dr. Ranjan Kr. Srivastava 
Dr. Lalendra Kr.Singh 
Dr. Ranjan Kr. Srivastava 
Dr. Lalendra Kr.Singh 
Dr. Ranjan Kr. Srivastava 
Dr. Shivdhari Singh 
DR. R.R. Singh 

3. Tdentify the points you may like to discuss with the counsellor. 

15.01.2025 

Dr. Shivdhari Singh 
DR. R.R. Singh 
Dr. Shivdhari Singh 
DR. R.R. Singh 

Counsellor Code 

4869061 
4869100 
4869061 
4869100 
4869061 
4869100 
4869061 
4869100 

48776760 
488654480 

48776760 
48865480 

48776760 

48865480 

48776760 
48865480 

EPNPS3443M/001 
4831502o/48305960 

EPNPS3443M/001 
48315020/48305960 

EPNPS3443M/001 
48315020/48305960 

Prof. (S.K.Shahi) 
Coordinator 
Coordinator 

IGNOU STUDY CENTRE (2708; U.P. Autongmeus ColMeee 
\Varanasi-221002 
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